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MEXICAN CUISINE AND TEQUILARIA

MARGARITA & SANGRIA MENU

$24

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

Fresh organic lime juice
Cointreau

Organic agave nectar

COCONUT MARGARITA

Tequila Blanco

House made coconut syrup

Fresh organic lime juice

Glass rimmed with desiccated coconut

CHILLI MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

House made chilli syrup
Fresh organic lime juice

WATERMELON & MINT MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

House made watermelon syrup

Mint syrup

Fresh organic lime juice

LYCHEE MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

Lychee syrup

Organic agave nectar
Fresh organic lime juice

BERRY SANGRIA
Pinot noir wine

Mixed berries syrup
Spiced Rum

Fresh organic lime juice

CHARRED PINEAPPLE MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

House made pineapple syrup

Fresh organic lime juice

TOMMY'S MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

Fresh organic lime juice
Organic agave nectar

PASSIONFRUIT & CRANBERRY
MARGARITA

Tequila Blanco

Chambord

House made cranberry syrup
Passionfruit pulp

Fresh organic lime juice

COCONUT MANGO MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

House made coconut syrup
Mango puree

Fresh organic lime juice

PABLITO’S MARGARITA
Tequila Blanco

Fresh organic lime juice
House made coconut syrup
House made chilli syrup

$15
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MEXICAN CUISINE AND TEQUILARIA

COCKTAIL MENU

LYCHEE MARTINI

Dry Vermouth

Baxter Vodka

Lychee syrup

Organic agave nectar
Fresh organic lime juice

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno

Fresh organic lime juice
Aromatic bitters

Egg white

House sugar syrup

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Baxter Vodka
Flor De Cana Espresso
Caramel syrup
Fresh brewed espresso

CVWL $15

LYCHEE MOCKTAIL
Lychee syrup
Lemonade

Organic lime juice
Apple juice

CHARRED PINEAPPLE MOCKTAIL
House made pineapple syrup
Pineapple Juice

Fresh organic lime juice

WATERMELON & MINT MOCKTAIL
House made Watermelon & mint syrup
Fresh organic lime juice

Apple Juice

MOJITO

Flor De Cana Seco

Fresh organic lime juice
Mint syrup

Mint leaves

Add passion pulp (or mango)

NEGRONI

Gin

Campari

Sweet vermouth

RUM OLD FASHIONED
Dark Rum

Aromatic bitters

House made sugar syrup
Orange peel

COCONUT & MANGO MOCKTAIL
House made coconut syrup

Apple Juice

Fresh organic lime juice

PASSIONFRUIT & CRANBERRY
MOCKTAIL

House made cranberry syrup
Passionfruit

Apple Juice

Fresh organic lime Juice
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MEXICAN CUISINE AND TEQUILARIA

WINE LIST

Azahara, Sparkling | Yarra Valley, Australia
Bright, fruity, with pineapple notes and waxy texture

A Nos Amours, Blanc de Blancs | South France
Fruity, creamy, citrusy, fresh — effortlessly delicious blend

Veuve Clicquot | Champagne, Francia
Pinot Noir-led, rich and creamy with apple and brioche.

Folklore, Chardonnay | Margaret River, WA
Lively Chardonnay with peach, citrus, and creamy oak

Fenétre Lavande, Pinot Gris | Limestone Coast, SA
Pear and stone fruit with bright, crisp florals.

Herringbone Hills, Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, NZ
Vibrant Sauvignon Blanc with citrus, herbs, crisp finish

Cape Mentelle ‘Marmaduke’ SSB | Margaret River, WA
Floral, lemony, green apple notes with crisp finish

Dewey Station, Riesling | Barossa Valley, SA
Bright citrus and delicate floral notes with a vibrant finish

Seabrook Rosé | Barossa Valley, Australia
Pale, vibrant rosé with red fruit and floral lift

La P’tite Pierre Rosé | Vin de France, France
Fresh, juicy rosé with berries, citrus, and crisp finish.

Fenetre Lavande, Pinot Noir | Limestone Coast, Australia
Creamy, rich red with strawberry, oak, and balance.

Starling, Shiraz | Barossa Valley, Australia
Rich, full-bodied with dark fruits, spice, and elegance.

Cape Barren ‘Wild Goose’, Cabernet Sauvignon | SA
Rich Cabernet with blackcurrant, chocolate, and velvety tannins.

Manoro, Primitivo | South Italy
Rich red fruits with smooth, warm finish

Pikes ‘Los Companeros’, Shiraz Tempranillo | SA
Soft, ripe berries with seamless tannins and balanced finish.

Wicket Thorn Pinot Noir | Grampians, Australia
Cherry, strawberry, raspberry, sour cherry; juicy fruity palate.

Esquinas de Argento, Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina
Intense Malbec with cherry, plum, chocolate, and spice.

Hentley Farm ‘Villain’, Shiraz | Barossa Valley, Australia
Elegant, vibrant wines with texture and bold varietal character.

$11

$14

$14

$15

$15

$14

$14

$16

$44

$62

$160

$55

$56

$59

$65

$78

$59

$64

$56

$56

$64

$65

$66

$68

$69

$75



TAP BEER

Asahi Super “Dry”
425ml
570ml
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MEXICAN CUISINE AND TEQUILARIA

BEVERAGE LIST

$14
$18

Great Northern Super Crisp

425ml
570ml

VODKA

Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater
Tanqueray
Ink Gin

Hendricks

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / No Sugar
Lemonade

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Dry Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water

WATER

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7

$12
$15

$15
$16

$12
$13
$16
$16

MEXICAN BEER

Corona
Modelo Especial

AUSTRALIAN BEER

Balter XPA
Stone and Wood
Carlton Draught

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Asahi Zero

RUM

Havana Club Afejo Especial
Kraken

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels No.7

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jameson

Chivas 18 yrs

P AL

JUICES

Orange Juice $7 Guava Jarritos
Apple Juice $7 Watermelon Jarritos
Pineapple Juice $7 Mango Jarritos
Cranberry Juice $7

Still or Sparkling 500ml

$12
$13

$12
$12
$12

$9

$12
$13
$18

$12
$15
$15
$21

MEXICAN DRINKS

$8
$8
$8

$8



